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MERRIMACK
COUNTY

Allenstow

Andover

Boscawen

Bow

Bradford

Canterbur

Chichester
Concord
Ward 1
Concord
Ward 2
Concord
Ward 3
Concord
Ward 4
Concord
Ward 5

Concord
Ward 6

Concord
Ward 7

Concord
Ward 8

Concord
Ward 9

Concord
Ward 10

Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom

Ardini, r

Boddie, r

Comley, Sr., r

De La Fuente, r

Ely, r

Gyurko, r

Horn, r

Kraft, r

Locke, r

Matern, r

Maxwell, r

Merrill, r

W | W

Murphy, r
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Payne, r

Trump, r

512

285

380

868

178

228 406 348 305 216 194

258

286

345

220

466

187 459

668

Walsh, r

Weld, r

21

13

29

143

17

19 36 36 27 30 24

48

65

45

41

93

18 32

46

Scatter

*corrections received from clerks
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COUNTY 2z | &z | &2 - = - 7 3 z z 3 z ~ £ 3 Z z 2 3 £
Ardini, r 1 1 3
Boddie, r 1 1 4 6
Comley, Sr., r 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 19
De La Fuente, r 1 1 1 1 1 13
Ely, r 1 1 2 1 2 10
Gyurko, r 6
Horn, r 1 1 1 2 1 9
Kraft, r 1 2 10
Locke, r 1 1 1 10
Matern, r 1 3 1 1 3 4 2 3 1 2 47
Maxwell, r 1 5 6 5 7 7 3 1 1 4 9 5 6 2 6 146
Merrill, r 2 2 8 2 1 1 2 2 6 1 2 1 58
Murphy, r 2 1 4 6 1 2 2 1 35
Payne, r 1 1 2 1 14
Trump, r 307 237 347 427 165 1,702 553 940 290 362 572 727 504 213 193 331 240 124 15,251
Walsh, r 3 2 3 1 10 4 2 1 5 4 2 1 2 1 93
Weld, r 24 13 28 71 7 146 119 50 37 65 35 73 35 16 18 20 19 16 1,593
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